12/04
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC28
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A70P
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
A70P Amp-trap® Form 101 Semiconductor Protection

e
R
at
in
g
Catalog Number Ref Number
O
u
tl
in
e
Fi
g
.
For ampere ratings and styles not listed, call Technical Services.
10 A70P10-1 R212811 1 80 A70P80-4 V219990 3 300 A70P300-4 P212809 3
10 A70P10-4 B213326 2 80 A70P80-4TA L222673 4 350 A70P350-4 C215351 3
15 A70P15-1 F214342 1 80 A70P80-4TI Z223191 3 400 A70P400-4 L218947 3
15 A70P15-4 C214845 2 90 A70P90-4 J211263 3 400 A70P400-4TA Y223190 4
20 A70P20-1 D215352 1 100 A70P100-4 J218945 3 400 A70P400-4TI F200979 3
25 A70P25-1 N216373 1 100 A70P100-4TA R219987 4 450 A70P450-4 W201522 3
25 A70P25-4 S216883 2 125 A70P125-4 P211774 3 500 A70P500-4 H211262 3
30 A70P30-1 J217404 1 125 A70P125-4TA N212808 4 600 A70P600-4 H215862 3
30 A70P30-4 R217917 2 150 A70P150-4 A214843 3 600 A70P600-4TA M216372 4
35 A70P35-4 D214340 3 150 A70P150-4TA B215350 4 600 A70P600-4TI R216882 3
40 A70P40-4 Q216881 3 150 A70P150-4TI F215860 3 700 A70P700-4 M218948 5
40 A70P40-4TA P217915 4 175 A70P175-4 N217914 3 700 A70P700-4TI C219468 5
40 A70P40-4TI W218427 3 200 A70P200-4 K218946 3 800 A70P800-4 G200980 5
50 A70P50-4 W202695 3 200 A70P200-4TA A219466 4 800 A70P800-4TI X202696 5
60 A70P60-4 A213325 3 200 A70P200-4TI S219988 3 900 A70P900-4 D212293 6
60 A70P60-4TA S213824 4 225 A70P225-4 E200978 3 1000 A70P1000-4 D200977 6
60 A70P60-4TI E214341 3 250 A70P250-4 V201521 3 1200 A70P1200-4 F211260 7
70 A70P70-4 H217403 3 250 A70P250-4TA G211261 4
70 A70P70-4TI Q217916 3 250 A70P250-4TI Q211775 3
Dimensions
Outline Mounting Fig. Dimensions - Inches (mm)
Reference. Type A B C D E F G H J K
A70P10 to 30 1 1 2.00 .56 - - - - - - -